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15 Transit Routes within a half mile of station: 

437
438
440
444

Cedar Grove Station

!(

Red Line

445
472
475
476

477
478
479
484

491
492
495

2/28/2018
![

LCA TOD Eligible Area

Parcel Boundary

Planned Transit Station'4

Orange Line

High Frequency Express Bus Route

Northstar Commuter Rail

Transit Bus Route

Blue Line Extension

Red Line

Transit Station'4

Green Line
Green Line Extension

Red Line - Phase II

Arterial BRT

Blue Line

Gold Line

Anoka

Ramsey
Washington

Hennepin

Scott Dakota

Carver

Sherburne
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